
Show #909229: CENTRAL COAST RANCH HORSE CLASSIC (5/20/2023-5/21/2023)

100. WSVRHA YAA: Youth All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 151 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan Christian Scanlan5.00

101. WSVRHA YCUT: Youth Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 151 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 72.00 Christian Scanlan1.00

102. WSVRHA YRNW: Youth Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 151 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 71.00 Christian Scanlan2.00

2 100 Rugar Cat Joy Aldrich 62.50 Joy Aldrich1.00

103. WSVRHA YCW: Youth Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 151 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 69.00 Christian Scanlan1.00

104. WSVRHA YRR: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 151 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 73.00 Christian Scanlan2.00

2 100 Rugar Cat Joy Aldrich 67.00 Joy Aldrich1.00

105. WSVRHA YRTL: Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 151 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 72.50 Christian Scanlan2.00

OP2 2 100 Rugar Cat Joy Aldrich 72.00 Joy Aldrich1.00

200. WSVRHA VAA: Novice All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 254 Starlight Dillon Jessie Smoot Kim Smoot16.00

2 256 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur Emily Wilbur15.00

3 250 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll Josie Driscoll11.00

4 252 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll Sherri Coll8.00

201. WSVRHA VCUT: Novice Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 254 Starlight Dillon Jessie Smoot 68.00 Kim Smoot4.00

2 256 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 67.50 Emily Wilbur3.00

3 250 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 67.00 Josie Driscoll2.00

4 252 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 62.00 Sherri Coll1.00

202. WSVRHA VRNW: Novice Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 254 Starlight Dillon Jessie Smoot 70.00 Kim Smoot6.00

2 252 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 69.50 Sherri Coll5.00

3 200 Tanks A Million Jeannie McDevitt 69.50 Jeannie McDevitt4.00

4 251 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 67.00 Josie Driscoll3.00

5 250 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 59.50 Josie Driscoll2.00

OP1 6 256 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 66.00 Emily Wilbur1.00

203. WSVRHA VCW: Novice Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 256 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 71.00 Emily Wilbur5.00

2 254 Starlight Dillon Jessie Smoot 70.00 Kim Smoot4.00

3 250 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 68.50 Josie Driscoll3.00



Show #909229: CENTRAL COAST RANCH HORSE CLASSIC (5/20/2023-5/21/2023)

4 252 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 68.50 Sherri Coll2.00

5 200 Tanks A Million Jeannie McDevitt 67.50 Jeannie McDevitt1.00

204. WSVRHA VRR: Novice Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 251 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 77.00 Josie Driscoll8.00

2 253 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 75.00 Amy Larson7.00

3 200 Tanks A Million Jeannie McDevitt 74.50 Jeannie McDevitt6.00

4 201 Cee Whiskey Smokem Laurie Salaiz 72.00 Laurie Salaiz5.00

5 256 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 71.50 Emily Wilbur4.00

6 250 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 71.50 Josie Driscoll3.00

OP1 7 252 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 71.50 Sherri Coll2.00

OP1 8 254 Starlight Dillon Jessie Smoot 70.50 Kim Smoot1.00

205. WSVRHA VRTL: Novice Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 254 Starlight Dillon Jessie Smoot 76.50 Kim Smoot8.00

2 200 Tanks A Million Jeannie McDevitt 76.00 Jeannie McDevitt7.00

3 256 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 72.50 Emily Wilbur6.00

4 250 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 72.00 Josie Driscoll5.00

5 251 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 71.50 Josie Driscoll4.00

6 201 Cee Whiskey Smokem Laurie Salaiz 67.50 Laurie Salaiz3.00

7 252 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 67.00 Sherri Coll2.00

8 253 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 66.50 Amy Larson1.00

220. WSVRHA VAAJH: Novice Amateur Junior Horse All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 252 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll Sherri Coll5.00

221. WSVRHA VCUTJH: Novice Amateur Junior Horse Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 252 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 62.00 Sherri Coll1.00

222. WSVRHA VRNWJH: Novice Amateur Junior Horse Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 252 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 69.50 Sherri Coll1.00

223. WSVRHA VCWJH: Novice Amateur Junior Horse Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 252 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 68.50 Sherri Coll1.00

224. WSVRHA VRRJH: Novice Amateur Junior Horse Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

OP1 1 252 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 71.50 Sherri Coll1.00

225. WSVRHA VRTLJH: Novice Amateur Junior Horse Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 252 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 67.00 Sherri Coll1.00

300. WSVRHA IAA: Intermediate All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger Bryan Jaeger10.00

2 431 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson Renee  Russ Jackson5.00

301. WSVRHA ICUT: Intermediate Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints
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1 430 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 73.00 Bryan Jaeger2.00

2 431 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 69.00 Renee  Russ Jackson1.00

302. WSVRHA IRNW: Intermediate Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 72.50 Bryan Jaeger2.00

2 431 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 69.50 Renee  Russ Jackson1.00

303. WSVRHA ICW: Intermediate Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 74.50 Bryan Jaeger2.00

2 431 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 72.00 Renee  Russ Jackson1.00

304. WSVRHA IRR: Intermediate Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 76.50 Bryan Jaeger2.00

2 431 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 71.50 Renee  Russ Jackson1.00

305. WSVRHA IRTL: Intermediate Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 77.50 Bryan Jaeger2.00

2 431 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 74.00 Renee  Russ Jackson1.00

310. WSVRHA IAAS: Intermediate Select Amateur All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger Bryan Jaeger5.00

311. WSVRHA ICUTS: Intermediate Select Amateur Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 73.00 Bryan Jaeger1.00

312. WSVRHA IRNWS: Intermediate Select Amateur Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 72.50 Bryan Jaeger1.00

313. WSVRHA ICWS: Intermediate Select Amateur Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 74.50 Bryan Jaeger1.00

314. WSVRHA IRRS: Intermediate Select Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 76.50 Bryan Jaeger1.00

315. WSVRHA IRTLS: Intermediate Select Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 77.50 Bryan Jaeger1.00

400. WSVRHA LAA: Ltd Amateur All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 404 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith Johlene R. Smith19.00

2 450 Dual Bellingrath Amanda Johnson Amanda Johnson19.00

3 403 Master Chexx Kim Smoot Kim Smoot13.00

4 452 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr Meghan Carr11.00

5 454 Tuff Marshall In Town Richard Todd Miller Richard Todd Miller13.00

401. WSVRHA LCUT: Ltd Amateur Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 402 Playin Hookie Janet McGarvey 72.00 Janet McGarvey6.00
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2 403 Master Chexx Kim Smoot 71.00 Kim Smoot5.00

3 454 Tuff Marshall In Town Richard Todd Miller 70.50 Richard Todd Miller4.00

4 404 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 70.00 Johlene R. Smith3.00

5 450 Dual Bellingrath Amanda Johnson 68.00 Amanda Johnson2.00

6 452 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 64.50 Meghan Carr1.00

402. WSVRHA LRNW: Ltd Amateur Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 450 Dual Bellingrath Amanda Johnson 71.50 Amanda Johnson5.00

2 452 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 71.00 Meghan Carr4.00

3 454 Tuff Marshall In Town Richard Todd Miller 70.00 Richard Todd Miller3.00

4 404 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 68.00 Johlene R. Smith2.00

5 403 Master Chexx Kim Smoot 65.00 Kim Smoot1.00

403. WSVRHA LCW: Ltd Amateur Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 404 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 74.00 Johlene R. Smith6.00

2 450 Dual Bellingrath Amanda Johnson 71.00 Amanda Johnson5.00

3 403 Master Chexx Kim Smoot 71.00 Kim Smoot4.00

4 452 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 68.50 Meghan Carr3.00

5 402 Playin Hookie Janet McGarvey 68.00 Janet McGarvey2.00

OP1 7 454 Tuff Marshall In Town Richard Todd Miller 64.50 Richard Todd Miller0.00

404. WSVRHA LRR: Ltd Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 450 Dual Bellingrath Amanda Johnson 74.00 Amanda Johnson6.00

2 404 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 74.00 Johlene R. Smith5.00

3 452 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 72.50 Meghan Carr4.00

4 403 Master Chexx Kim Smoot 68.50 Kim Smoot3.00

5 401 Red Hot Command Karin Zofcin 67.00 Karin Jones (Zofcin)2.00

OP1 6 454 Tuff Marshall In Town Richard Todd Miller 73.50 Richard Todd Miller1.00

405. WSVRHA LRTL: Ltd Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 404 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 72.50 Johlene R. Smith6.00

2 454 Tuff Marshall In Town Richard Todd Miller 68.50 Richard Todd Miller5.00

3 450 Dual Bellingrath Amanda Johnson 66.50 Amanda Johnson4.00

OP1 4 403 Master Chexx Kim Smoot 75.00 Kim Smoot3.00

OP1 5 452 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 72.00 Meghan Carr2.00

OP1 6 401 Red Hot Command Karin Zofcin 69.50 Karin Jones (Zofcin)1.00

410. WSVRHA LAAS: Limited Select Amateur All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 404 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith Johlene R. Smith8.00

2 454 Tuff Marshall In Town Richard Todd Miller Richard Todd Miller7.00

411. WSVRHA LCUTS: Limited Select Amateur Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 454 Tuff Marshall In Town Richard Todd Miller 70.50 Richard Todd Miller2.00

2 404 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 70.00 Johlene R. Smith1.00

412. WSVRHA LRNWS: Limited Select Amateur Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints
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1 454 Tuff Marshall In Town Richard Todd Miller 70.00 Richard Todd Miller2.00

2 404 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 68.00 Johlene R. Smith1.00

413. WSVRHA LCWS: Limited Select Amateur Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 404 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 74.00 Johlene R. Smith2.00

OP1 2 454 Tuff Marshall In Town Richard Todd Miller 64.50 Richard Todd Miller1.00

414. WSVRHA LRRS: Limited Select Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 404 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 74.00 Johlene R. Smith2.00

OP1 2 454 Tuff Marshall In Town Richard Todd Miller 73.50 Richard Todd Miller1.00

415. WSVRHA LRTLS: Limited Select Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 404 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 72.50 Johlene R. Smith2.00

2 454 Tuff Marshall In Town Richard Todd Miller 68.50 Richard Todd Miller1.00

500. WSVRHA AAA: Advanced Amateur All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 556 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 17.00

2 550 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders Frank & Kelly Saunders12.00

3 552 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden Jennifer Harden11.00

4 551 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon Kimberley H Donlon10.00

501. WSVRHA ACUT: Advanced Amateur Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 556 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 72.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 4.00

2 551 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 70.00 Kimberley H Donlon3.00

3 552 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 69.00 Jennifer Harden2.00

4 550 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 64.00 Frank & Kelly Saunders1.00

502. WSVRHA ARNW: Advanced Amateur Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 550 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 71.50 Frank & Kelly Saunders4.00

2 552 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 71.00 Jennifer Harden3.00

3 556 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 71.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 2.00

4 551 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 65.00 Kimberley H Donlon1.00

503. WSVRHA ACW: Advanced Amateur Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 556 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 73.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 4.00

2 551 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 70.50 Kimberley H Donlon3.00

3 550 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 69.50 Frank & Kelly Saunders2.00

4 552 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 67.50 Jennifer Harden1.00

504. WSVRHA ARR: Advanced Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 552 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 75.50 Jennifer Harden4.00

2 556 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 74.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 3.00

3 550 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 69.50 Frank & Kelly Saunders2.00

4 551 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 67.50 Kimberley H Donlon1.00

505. WSVRHA ARTL: Advanced Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints
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1 556 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 79.50 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 4.00

2 550 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 72.50 Frank & Kelly Saunders3.00

3 551 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 70.50 Kimberley H Donlon2.00

OP1 4 552 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 74.00 Jennifer Harden1.00

510. WSVRHA AAAS: Advanced Select Amateur All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 550 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders Frank & Kelly Saunders5.00

511. WSVRHA ACUTS: Advanced Select Amateur Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 550 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 64.00 Frank & Kelly Saunders1.00

512. WSVRHA ARNWS: Advanced Select Amateur Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 550 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 71.50 Frank & Kelly Saunders1.00

513. WSVRHA ACWS: Advanced Select Amateur Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 550 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 69.50 Frank & Kelly Saunders1.00

514. WSVRHA ARRS: Advanced Select Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 550 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 69.50 Frank & Kelly Saunders1.00

515. WSVRHA ARTLS: Advanced Select Amateur Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 550 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 72.50 Frank & Kelly Saunders1.00

600. WSVRHA OAA: Open All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 651 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford Nancy W. Carrel21.00

2 652 Witch Is It Chic Erin Corey Suzanne Dorrance16.00

3 650 Chelano Debby M. Sanguinetti W. J. Mr. or Mrs Sanguinetti14.00

4 656 Walk It Talk It Lena M Coulson Eleanor Jane Warneck13.00

5 653 Queen Of The Cows Jennifer Ray Alexi Connell11.00

601. WSVRHA OCUT: Open Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 656 Walk It Talk It Lena M Coulson 72.00 Eleanor Jane Warneck5.00

2 653 Queen Of The Cows Jennifer Ray 71.00 Alexi Connell4.00

3 650 Chelano Debby M. Sanguinetti 70.00 W. J. Mr. or Mrs Sanguinetti3.00

4 651 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 69.50 Nancy W. Carrel2.00

5 652 Witch Is It Chic Erin Corey 64.00 Suzanne Dorrance1.00

602. WSVRHA ORNW: Open Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 651 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 73.00 Nancy W. Carrel6.00

2 151 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 72.50 Christian Scanlan5.00

3 650 Chelano Debby M. Sanguinetti 71.50 W. J. Mr. or Mrs Sanguinetti4.00

4 652 Witch Is It Chic Erin Corey 71.00 Suzanne Dorrance3.00

5 656 Walk It Talk It Lena M Coulson 70.00 Eleanor Jane Warneck2.00

OP1 6 653 Queen Of The Cows Jennifer Ray 64.50 Alexi Connell1.00

603. WSVRHA OCW: Open Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints
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1 651 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 72.50 Nancy W. Carrel5.00

2 652 Witch Is It Chic Erin Corey 67.00 Suzanne Dorrance4.00

3 650 Chelano Debby M. Sanguinetti 63.50 W. J. Mr. or Mrs Sanguinetti3.00

4 653 Queen Of The Cows Jennifer Ray 62.50 Alexi Connell2.00

5 656 Walk It Talk It Lena M Coulson 60.50 Eleanor Jane Warneck1.00

604. WSVRHA ORR: Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 651 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 76.50 Nancy W. Carrel5.00

2 656 Walk It Talk It Lena M Coulson 73.00 Eleanor Jane Warneck4.00

3 652 Witch Is It Chic Erin Corey 71.50 Suzanne Dorrance3.00

4 653 Queen Of The Cows Jennifer Ray 71.50 Alexi Connell2.00

OP1 5 650 Chelano Debby M. Sanguinetti 73.00 W. J. Mr. or Mrs Sanguinetti1.00

605. WSVRHA ORTL: Open Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 652 Witch Is It Chic Erin Corey 75.00 Suzanne Dorrance5.00

2 651 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 75.00 Nancy W. Carrel4.00

3 650 Chelano Debby M. Sanguinetti 73.50 W. J. Mr. or Mrs Sanguinetti3.00

4 653 Queen Of The Cows Jennifer Ray 70.50 Alexi Connell2.00

5 656 Walk It Talk It Lena M Coulson 65.00 Eleanor Jane Warneck1.00

702. WSVRHA WTRNW: Walk-Trot Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 100 Rugar Cat Linnea Aldrich 69.00 Joy Aldrich1.00

703. WSVRHA WTCW: Walk-Trot Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

0 700 Mr Silver Star Gerry Montgomery 0.00 Gerry Montgomery0.00

704. WSVRHA WTRR: Walk-Trot Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 251 Maximum Dream Samantha Biggs 71.50 Josie Driscoll2.00

2 100 Rugar Cat Linnea Aldrich 71.00 Joy Aldrich1.00

705. WSVRHA WTRTL: Walk-Trot Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

OP1 1 700 Mr Silver Star Gerry Montgomery 59.50 Gerry Montgomery2.00

OP2 2 100 Rugar Cat Linnea Aldrich 69.00 Joy Aldrich1.00


